
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 129.0 135.0 0

2 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 132.0 135.0 0

3 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 125.0 0

4 Addison Lanning Independence High School 131.0 125.0 0

5 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 128.7 120.0 0

6 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.0 115.0 0

7 Shea Peck Goddard High School 128.0 110.0 0

8 Emma Stanfield SWH 131.4 110.0 0

9 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.0 110.0 0

10 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 132.0 110.0 0

11 Emma Mecom Independence High School 125.0 100.0 0

12 Brooke Neises Maize High 126.0 100.0 0

13 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 126.0 100.0 0

14 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 124.0 90.0 0

15 Karoline Johnson Remington High School 129.0 85.0 0

16 Karlee McMillian Goddard High School 130.0 75.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 129.0 265.0 0

2 Addison Lanning Independence High School 131.0 235.0 0

3 Emma Stanfield SWH 131.4 205.0 0

4 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 132.0 205.0 0

5 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 132.0 185.0 0

7 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 124.0 180.0 0

8 Emma Mecom Independence High School 125.0 175.0 0

9 Shea Peck Goddard High School 128.0 175.0 0

10 Karoline Johnson Remington High School 129.0 175.0 0

11 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 128.7 170.0 0

12 Brooke Neises Maize High 126.0 160.0 0

13 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 126.0 150.0 0

14 Karlee McMillian Goddard High School 130.0 140.0 0

15 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.0 0 0

16 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 131.0 150.0 0

2 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 129.0 135.0 0

3 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.0 125.0 0

4 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 120.0 0

5 Karoline Johnson Remington High School 129.0 120.0 0

6 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 132.0 120.0 0

7 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 128.7 115.0 0

8 Emma Stanfield SWH 131.4 115.0 0

9 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 132.0 115.0 0

10 Emma Mecom Independence High School 125.0 110.0 0

11 Shea Peck Goddard High School 128.0 110.0 0

12 Brooke Neises Maize High 126.0 105.0 0

13 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 124.0 100.0 0

14 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 126.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Karlee McMillian Goddard High School 130.0 80.0 0

16 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 129.0 535.0 10

2 Addison Lanning Independence High School 131.0 510.0 8

3 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 435.0 6

4 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 132.0 435.0 4

5 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 132.0 435.0 2

6 Emma Stanfield SWH 131.4 430.0 1

7 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 128.7 405.0 0

8 Shea Peck Goddard High School 128.0 395.0 0

9 Emma Mecom Independence High School 125.0 385.0 0

10 Karoline Johnson Remington High School 129.0 380.0 0

11 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 124.0 370.0 0

12 Brooke Neises Maize High 126.0 365.0 0

13 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 126.0 335.0 0

14 Karlee McMillian Goddard High School 130.0 295.0 0

15 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.0 235.0 0

16 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.0 115.0 0


